
JCC Brooklyn Clinton Hill 2019-20 School Calendar 
As of August 1 2019 

 
Date Event Additional Details 

   
Tuesday, September 3 and 
Wednesday, September 4 

Classroom Visits with Teachers Teachers will reach out in late 
August to schedule 

Wednesday, September 4 Parent Orientation Night 6:00-7:00pm Attendance is mandatory for at 
least one parent/caregiver per 
family 

Thursday, September 5 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL! Phase-In Begins​:  
ALL Students attend 8:30-10:00am OR 
10:30am-12:00pm ​with a parent or caregiver 

Teachers will provide individual 
class schedules in August 

Friday, September 6 Phase-In Continues: 
ONLY students with Friday schedules attend 
8:30am-12:00pm 

● New Students​ – parent or caregiver 

must remain in the building 

● Returning Students​ – parent or 

caregiver on-call 

 

Monday, September 9 Phase-In Continues: 
ONLY students with Monday schedules 
attend  

● Half-Day Students Regular Schedule 

(8:30-12:00) 

● NEW ​Full-Day Students 8:30-12:30 

(with lunch) 

● RETURNING ​Full-Day Students 

8:30-3:00 (lunch & nap) 

Aftercare begins for Returning Students 
ONLY (prior registration required) 

 

Tuesday, September 10 Phase-In Continues: 
ONLY students with Tuesday schedules attend  

● Half-Day Students Regular Schedule 

(8:30-12:00) 

● ALL ​Full-Day Students 8:30-3:00 

Aftercare for Returning Students ONLY (prior 
registration required) 

 

Wednesday, September 11 Last day of adults in classroom (as needed) 
 
Aftercare for New AND Returning Students 
(prior registration required) 

 
 

Thursday, September 12  All Classes have Phased In  
Monday, September 16 Early Bird Drop-Off Begins  
Sunday, September 22 Community-wide Rosh Hashanah Celebration All are welcome! 
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Monday, September 30 and 
Tuesday, October 1 

 
Rosh Hashanah (2 days) – ​School Closed 

 
No afterschool activities 

Tuesday, October 8 3pm dismissal for all students for Yom Kippur 
No Aftercare  

No afterschool activities 

Wednesday, October 9 Yom Kippur – ​School Closed No afterschool activities 
Monday, October 14 Columbus Day – ​School Closed No afterschool activities 
Monday, November 4 – 
Friday, November 8 

Book Fair  

Tuesday, November 5 Election Day – ​School Closed 
Parent Teacher Conferences 9am-7pm 

Childcare for students in Gym 
during your conference 
 
No afterschool activities 

Monday, November 11  Veterans Day – ​School Closed No afterschool activities 
Wednesday, November 27 3pm dismissal for all students – ​No Aftercare  No afterschool activities 
Thursday & Friday, 
November 28​ ​& 29  

Thanksgiving Break – ​School Closed No afterschool activities 

Sunday, December 15 Community Wide Chanukah Celebration  All Are Welcome! 
Friday, December 20 3pm dismissal for all students – ​No Aftercare  
Monday, December 23 – 
Wednesday, January 1 

Winter Recess – ​School Closed  

Thursday, January 2, 2020 School Resumes   
Monday, January 20 MLK Jr. Day – ​School Closed No afterschool activities 
Monday, February 10 Tu BiShvat  
Friday, February 14 3pm dismissal for all students – ​No Aftercare   
Monday, February 17​ ​– 
Friday, February 21 

Mid-Winter Recess – ​School Closed 
 

No afterschool activities 

Tuesday, February 18 –  
Friday, February 21 

*Optional Mini-Camp In Session 9am-5pm 
(with sufficient registration) 

Open to All Currently Enrolled 
Students  

Wednesday, March 4 Parent Teacher Conferences 9am-7pm 
School Closed 

Childcare for students in Gym 
during your conference 
 
No afterschool activities 

Sunday, March 8 Community Wide Purim Celebration All Are Welcome! 
Tuesday, March 10 Purim  
Wednesday, April 8 Erev Passover 

Half-Day for All Students – 12pm Dismissal 
No afterschool activities 

Thursday, April 9 – 
Friday, April 17 

Spring Recess and Passover – ​School Closed No afterschool activities 

Monday, May 25 School Closed for Memorial Day No afterschool activities 
Friday, June 26 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL – 12pm Dismissal  

 

Mini Camps are offered during some school closures with sufficient pre-registration (8 or more students).  

Additional fees apply. 

Register online for Infant/Toddler and Preschool Summer Programs (June 29 – August 21, 2020) at 

jcc-brooklyn.org/Clinton-hill 

 


